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307199 Adams , Jaydn F 9 2017 C
274310 Adams , Mallory F 8 - X
245414 Adams , Meghan F 10 2016 X
205490 Adams , Sarah F 12 2014 X
209800 Akin , Bailey F 11 2015 X
302204 Allard , Baker M 9 2017 X
247502 Allard , Jaxon M 11 2015 X
305104 Allard , Karsyn F 7 - X
314946 Allen , Jackson M 9 2017 X
273505 Allen , TaeShawn M 12 2014 X
264466 Allen , Tashawn M 12 2014 X
245227 Amador , Ben M 11 2015 X
267273 Arnold , Hailey F 9 2017 X
237772 Asher , Tyson M 11 2015 X
262620 Averitt , Jacob M 9 2017 X
302111 Aydt , Evan M 7 - X
252614 Aydt , Maggie F 9 2017 X
302114 Aydt , Owen M 7 - X
151855 Bagwell , Dalton M 12 2014 X
220098 Bagwell , Landyn F 12 2014 C
307197 Bailey , Avery F 9 2017 C
108250 Baker , Justin M 12 2014 X
202117 Baker , Sarah F 9 2017 X
245402 Ballard , Emma F 10 2016 X
313124 Ballard , Ian M 7 - X
314824 Barber , Matt M 10 2016 X
315244 Barrow , Caroline F 9 2017 X
321852 Baumer , Gavin M 7 - X
302089 Beatty , Camryn M 7 - X
202064 Beatty , Carley F 10 2016 X
197778 Beavers , Clayton M 12 2014 X
252217 Beavers , Mary F 10 2015 X
323363 Becker , Samantha F 9 2017 X
304571 Bedinger , Tayton M 9 2017 X
274277 Bellamy , Brooke F 9 2017 X
273967 Bellamy , Hayleigh F 9 2017 X
262614 Bellew , Robert M 9 2017 X
164999 Belt , Wes M 12 2014 X
154629 Bennett , Brittany F 12 2014 C
324281 Bennett , Jack M 8 - X
245228 Benton , Brady M 11 2015 X
245229 Beyer , Gavin M 11 2015 X
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251707 Blackford , MacKenzie F 12 2014 X
249717 Blackwell , Maci F 12 2014 X
324282 Blackwell , Max M 8 - X
306045 Blackwell , Olivia  F 9 2017 X
248546 Blake , Mallory F 9 2017 X
307225 Bloominburg , Julia F 10 2016 X
314822 Boane , Alex M 9 2017 X
261202 Bobo , Cole M 10 2016 X
304188 Bogaczyk , Olivia F 9 2017 X
302199 Bohde , Reese M 9 2017 X
321845 Bolen , LeAndre M 8 - X
285726 Bonds , Nautica M 9 2017 X
241041 Bondurant , Audrey F 11 2015 X
304517 Boone , Elijah M 9 2017 X
306042 Bowland , Bailey F 9 2017 X
249710 Bowling , Brooke  F 9 2017 C
274622 Boyles , Elizabeth F 9 2017 X
285723 Bradley , Hunter M 9 2017 X
276077 Bright , Jabrion M 10 2016 X
315237 Brindley , Lylli F 9 2017 X
248883 Brooks , Kaitlyn C F 10 2016 X
279826 Brookshire , Abbi F 10 2016 C
279827 Brookshire , Hannah F 12 2014 C
279828 Brookshire , Jenna F 10 2016 C
324283 Brower , Brant M 8 - X
290050 Brown , Donsten M 9 2017 X
305111 Browning , Sophia F 8 - X
314826 Brunston , Justin M 9 2017 X
267277 Buchanan , Claire F 10 2016 X
284429 Buford , Bryce M 11 2015 X
245284 Burkeen , Harper M 11 2015 X
302205 Burton , Ross M 9 2017 X
304720 Byerly , Samuel M 9 2017 X
302807 Byers , Ella  F 7 - X
257882 Bynum , Macy Kate F 10 2016 X
231983 Byrd , Michael M 11 2015 X
315240 Byrd , Murphy F 9 2017 X
321853 Byrne , Harrison M 7 - X
258189 Cadwell , Madison F 10 2016 X
202528 Cadwell , Mason M 10 2016 X
212207 Cadwell , Peyton M 12 2014 X
245287 Cain , Darius M 11 2015 X
275126 Cameron , Jackson M 8 - X
282642 Campbell , Aliyah F 10 2016 X
241067 Campbell , Lindsay F 10 2016 X
321854 Campbell , Ty M 7 - X
161377 Carroll , Lindsey F 12 2014 X
251125 Carter , Lexi F 11 2015 X
306047 Carter , Olivia F 9 2017 X
306043 Carter , Sydney F 9 2017 X
165001 Cartwright , Cameron M 12 2014 X
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241045 Caruthers , Katie  F 10 2016 X
307200 Cates , Kendall F 9 2017 C
273530 Caudle , Andrew M 10 2016 X
279829 Ceglinski , Madelyn F 10 2016 C
306055 Chambers , McCall F 8 - X
262612 Chandler , Trinity M 9 2017 X
323364 Cockrell , Chrissy F 9 2017 X
273531 Collier , Brandon M 10 2016 X
307222 Collier , Kristen F 12 2014 X
318171 Collins , Avery F 8 - X
321855 Colson , Landon M 7 - X
291309 Conley , Madelyn F 10 2016 X
285717 Conner , David M 9 2017 X
275118 Cook , Alex M 12 2014 X
304346 Cook , Sophie F 11 2015 X/C
304191 Cook , Sophie  F 10 2016 X
170001 Cope , Erica F 12 2014 X
321841 Coughill , Chris M 11 2015 X
318131 Council , Chelsey M 8 - X
231987 Crabtree , Garrett M 11 2015 X
201353 Crabtree , Ty M 10 2016 X
212208 Crider , Elijah M 12 2014 X
321856 Crittenden , Jake M 7 - X
318166 Cruse , Lacey F 8 - X
190058 Darland , Delaney F 12 2014 X
241050 Davidson , Macy F 11 2015 X
212209 Davis , Gavynn M 12 2014 X
209946 Davis , Gillian F 10 2016 X/C
314945 Davis , Grant M 10 2016 X
314951 Davis , John M 9 2017 X
291642 Dawson , Makyia F 9 2017 X
227970 Deasel , Logan M 10 2016 X
201389 Dew , Emily F 11 2015 X
318136 Dew , Tyler M 7 - X
237935 Dietz , Max M 11 2015 X
261204 Dismore , Connor M 10 2016 X
291238 Dodd , Brandon M 9 2017 X
231971 Dodd , James Michael M 12 2014 X
252150 Dome , Dillon M 11 2015 X
257883 Douglas , Alli F 10 2016 X
202118 Dowdy , Maggie F 10 2016 X
291233 Dressman , Jonathan  M 12 2014 X
267283 Dubrock , Davis F 9 2017 X
288545 Dumas , Noah M 9 2017 X
219612 Dumes , Addison F 12 2014 X
251128 Durbin , Mackenzie F 11 2015 X
285260 Duren , Abigayle F 9 2017 X
313278 Dycus , Nathaniel M 8 - X
315241 Dykes , Katelyn F 9 2017 X
231999 Eads , Dalton M 12 2014 X
307211 Eastes , Natalie F 10 2016 X
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274724 Eckert , Luca M 10 2016 X
249711 Edwards , Adeline F 9 2017 X
304596 Edwards , Dakota M 9 2017 X
302208 Edwards , Mikey M 9 2017 X
231991 Ehling , Jacob M 11 2015 X
307212 Eickholz , Erin F 10 2016 X
307216 Eley , Olivia F 9 2017 X
228421 Ellingsworth , Bailey F 12 2014 X
245412 Ellington , Abby F 10 2016 X
302210 Ellington , Carew M 9 2017 X
224433 Ellington , Rook M 12 2014 X
202529 England , Carson M 10 2016 X
205493 Englert , Sarah F 12 2014 X
304592 Etherton , Gavin M 9 2017 X
321887 Evans , Mitchell M 10 2016 X
261681 Everett , Allen M 9 2017 X
290287 Evers , Brenden M 9 2017 X
290286 Evers , Jameson M 9 2017 X
274624 Fagan , Kylie F 9 2017 X
248548 Farmer , Abbie F 9 2017 X
302744 Farmer , Reagan F 9 2017 X
201356 Faughn , Hayden M 11 2015 X
324284 Felts , Jordan M 8 - X
284431 Findlay , Scott M 11 2015 X
261206 Fletcher , Sam M 10 2016 X
323359 Flournoy , Arneza F 12 2014 X
213982 Flowers , Carlos M 12 2014 X
245473 Flynn , Chesney  F 10 2016 X
302209 Fondaw , Lane M 9 2017 X
324285 Ford , Cooper M 8 - X
226721 Ford , Robin F 12 2014 X
201392 Fox , Ariel F 8 - X
275129 Frazier , Truman M 8 - X
248907 Frederich , Clarissa F 12 2014 X
285632 Frederich , Isaiah M 10 2016 X
315246 Galloway , Keighley F 9 2017 X
226708 Garcia , Daniel J M 12 2014 X
273540 Garner , Reagan M 10 2016 X
291640 Gembe , Stephanie F 9 2017 X
314943 Geminez , Dani M 11 2015 X
318173 Gholson , Kyleigh F 7 - X
251693 Gibson , Ali F 11 2015 X
290041 Gipson , Elliott M 11 2015 X
284055 Glover , Braden M 10 2016 X
241037 Glover , Emily F 11 2015 X
245492 Golightly , Ansley F 10 2016 X
267286 Goode , Lauren F 10 2016 X
291637 Goode , Madison F 12 2014 X
290290 Gower , Haydn M 8 - X
262624 Gratz , Christian M 10 2016 X
262619 Gray , Brandon M 10 2016 X
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267287 Green , Haidyen  F 8 - X
190056 Green , Makalynn F 12 2014 X
321842 Green , Max M 11 2015 X
285262 Grimes , Kiersten F 9 2017 X
302130 Grogan , Jeremiah M 7 - X
155677 Grogan , Sophie F 12 2014 X
197779 Grogan , Wes M 10 2016 X
285720 Gruber , Jackson M 9 2017 X
252033 Guthrie , Mitchell M 11 2015 X
318165 Hack , Karlie  F 9 2017 X
245249 Hamby , Zander M 11 2015 X
273964 Hamilton , Sarina F 9 2017 X
307218 Handegan , Amanda F 12 2014 X
209806 Hane , Allison F 11 2015 X
226711 Hankins , Jared M 11 2015 X
234362 Hardin , Jakayln F 12 2014 X
274629 Harlan , Samantha F 10 2016 X
314950 Harper , Austin M 9 2017 X
322938 Harper , Weston M 11 2015 X
307198 Harris , Ella F 9 2017 C
275128 Harris , Jacob M 8 - X
306041 Harris , Jayda F 9 2017 X
307210 Harris , Maddie F 11 2015 X
291639 Harris , Maisie F 8 - X
307214 Harris , Mallori F 10 2016 X
321888 Harshman , Chase M 10 2016 X
279830 Harshman , Megan F 10 2016 C
324286 Hart , Ian M 8 - X
245250 Harwick , Gage M 11 2015 X
245488 Hasty , Megan F 10 2016 X
285562 Haws , Treyson M 11 2015 X
262626 Hay , Maynor M 10 2016 X
290295 Hayden , Colton M 8 - X
223434 Hayden , Meagan F 11 2015 X
251130 Hayden , Sydney F 11 2015 X
197772 Hayden , Trevor M 11 2015 X
279831 Hayes , Bri F 12 2014 C
321843 Hayes , Charles M 10 2016 X
234409 Hayes , Franklin M 10 2016 X
302090 Haynes , Jackson M 9 2017 X
202530 Helmich , Michael M 10 2016 X
321846 Helmich , Nathan M 8 - X
197782 Herbert , Simeon M 12 2014 X
305109 Hernandez , Yanitza F 9 2017 X
250032 Herndon , Catilin  F 11 2015 X
318172 Herring , Natalie F 8 - X
307224 Herron , Tessa F 10 2016 X
313126 Higdon , Ashley F 7 - X
201359 Higdon , Ben M 9 2017 X
276092 Hildreth , Trusdin M 10 2016 X
321857 Hill , Cooper M 7 - X
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245254 Hill , Graham M 11 2015 X
313127 Hill , Hayley F 10 2016 X
290289 Hill , Seth M 8 - X
319387 Hines , Isaiah M 12 2014 X
190062 Hogan , Haily F 11 2015 X
264467 Holland , Elijah M 10 2016 X
240975 Holland , Jack M 11 2015 X
201394 Hollowell , Hillary F 8 - X
276091 Holmes , Pete M 10 2016 X
258183 Holmes , Rachel F 9 2017 X
267272 Horton , Emily  F 11 2015 X
274727 Horton , Tripp M 10 2016 X
198329 Houk , Cheyanne F 12 2014 X
302202 Housema , Max M 10 2016 X/C
306053 Houston , Zoe F 8 - X
306050 Hovekamp , Madelyn F 8 - X
240976 Howard , Max M 11 2015 X
284458 Hubbard , Tanner M 10 2016 X
155676 Hudspeth , Elijah M 11 2015 X
215743 Hughes , Max M 12 2014 X
307219 Humphrey , Jasmine F 12 2014 X
237799 Huskey , Hutch M 11 2015 X
211504 Hyde , Cate F 12 2014 X
276063 Iqbal , Kaamraan M 10 2016 X
290294 Jackson , Cameron M 8 - X
302806 Jackson , Cori F 11 2015 X
191078 James , Addi F 10 2016 X
257221 James , Emma F 11 2015 X
257884 James , Madeline F 10 2016 X
245451 Jarvis , Madison F 10 2016 X
315239 Jeffrey , Madison F 9 2017 X
237778 Jenkins , Devin  M 11 2015 X
307223 Jez , Elise F 12 2014 X
321858 Johnson , Caryon M 7 - X
240977 Johnson , Christian M 12 2014 X
212216 Johnson , Christopher M 12 2014 X
234413 Johnson , Elijah M 11 2015 X
237777 Johnson , Ethan  B M 11 2015 X/C
273933 Johnson , Ethan H M 10 2016 X
315235 Johnson-Day , Mariah F 11 2015 X
276064 Jones , Ronnie M 10 2016 X
245256 Jones , Tanner M 11 2015 X
307201 Keeling , Kennedy F 9 2017 C
201360 Kelly , Conner M 11 2015 X
237964 Kester , Kaleb M 11 2015 X
130327 Kidd , Michelle F 12 2014 X
212217 Kindred , Caleb M 12 2014 X
274758 King , Josh M 10 2016 X
307221 King , Sidney F 12 2014 X
213837 Kirkham , Connor M 10 2016 X
237826 Kirkpatrick , Johnny M 11 2015 X
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163124 Kirks , Kennedy F 12 2014 X
201847 Knight , Autumn F 10 2013 X
284454 Koehler , Samira F 10 2016 X
285715 Koepp , Kolby  M 9 2017 X
261208 Kortz , Kendal M 10 2016 X
285721 Kulikov , Chris M 11 2015 X
307213 Kuntz , Abby F 10 2016 X
231996 LaFont , Cannon M 11 2015 X
237962 Lacey , Owen M 11 2015 X
245260 Lampe , Logan M 11 2015 X
251133 Lang , Natalie F 10 2016 X
166292 Langston , Cameron M 12 2014 X
285564 Langston , Hadley M 10 2016 X
252212 Lanier , Camden M 11 2015 X
315245 Largent , Graclyn F 9 2017 X
228423 Largent , Lakyn F 12 2014 X
307217 Lawrence , Lynzi F 9 2017 X
323361 Layne , Heather F 11 2015 X
273630 Leatherman , Ian M 10 2016 X
197766 Lee , Curtis M 11 2015 X
212223 Leneave , Clay M 12 2014 X
248551 Lester , Abby F 9 2017 X
291632 Levinson , Lizabeth F 11 2015 X
321847 Lewis , Dorian M 8 - X
253585 Lillevig , Tyler M 12 2014 X
223435 Lindsey , Elizabeth F 12 2014 X
315242 Logsdon , Zoe F 9 2017 X
321859 Long , Alex M 7 - X
237947 Lopez , Luis  M 11 2015 X
290117 Loving , James M 12 2014 X
162335 Lowery , Claren F 12 2014 X
279832 Lyon , Parker F 12 2014 C
302198 Madison , Caleb M 9 2017 X
245261 Mallory , Matt M 11 2015 X
234263 Marshall , Cameron  M 12 2014 X
252591 Martin , Dylan M 11 2015 X
284442 Martin , Sydney F 8 - X
310809 Martinez , Raquel  F 11 2015 X
324287 Masek , Nick M 8 - X
324288 Masek , Zack M 8 - X
323366 Mason , Camryn F 9 2017 X
306039 Mason , Makenzie F 9 2017 X
290046 Masoud , Rami M 11 2015 X
307196 Massa , Jack M 11 2015 C
215745 Massa , Trevor M 12 2014 X
284456 Massey , Riley M 8 - X
226713 Matlock , Hunter M 12 2014 X
274284 Mavigliano , Adele F 9 2017 X
212226 Mayes , Skyler M 12 2014 X
304576 Mayes , Zander M 9 2017 X
324279 McBride , Ashton M 9 2017 X



KENTUCKY HIGH SCHOOL ATHLETIC ASSOCIATION
ANNUAL INTERSCHOLASTIC ATHLETICS 

PARTICIPATION LIST (continued)

KHSAA Form GE03
Rev. 04/12

Verification Code: f0bf36aa7f9c29489d0d3791ca9df565 2018-04-23 17:51:45

Digitally signed by Kris Garrett (kris.garrett@mccracken.kyschools.us) April 30, 2018 16:25:37 PM

KHSAA
Player ID Name of Student Sex

Current
Class

School Year
of 1st

Promotion
from 8th
Grade

Grade 9-12
Student
Highest

Participation
Varsity

Grade 9-12
Student
Highest

Participation
non-Varsity

Below Grade
9 Student
Highest

Participation
Varsity

Below Grade
9 Student
Highest

Participation
non-Varsity

291234 McCune , Ian M 9 2017 X
205488 McGee , Cathy F 12 2014 X
318974 McGill , Andrew M 12 2014 X
248553 McGlenon , Kaitlynn F 10 2016 X
318170 McGregor , Bri F 8 - X
307209 McGregor , Haleigh F 11 2015 X
302118 McIntosh , Christopher M 7 - X
318132 McIntosh , Connor M 7 - X
273550 McKendree , Ethan M 10 2016 X
201377 McKinney , Isabella F 10 2016 X
190054 McLean , Kendall F 12 2014 X
304602 McWhirter , James M 9 2017 X
304519 Melone , Luke M 9 2017 X
245263 Miezio , Alex M 11 2015 X
234405 Milam , Corey M 12 2014 X
248554 Milam , Marissa F 10 2016 X
275127 Milam , Wesley M 8 - X
285728 Miller , Blakely M 9 2017 X
304588 Miller , Bradley M 11 2015 X
304503 Mingis , Ian M 9 2017 X
307206 Mitchell , Madison F 11 2015 X
212229 Mitchell , Sabian M 12 2014 X
307205 Mitchell , Skylar F 11 2015 X
291237 Moffatt , Rivers M 9 2017 X
285724 Mooney , Matthew M 9 2017 X
284455 Moore , Abbi  F 10 2016 X
302203 Moore , Conner  M 9 2017 X
273952 Morehead , Marlee F 10 2016 X
274026 Morgan , Ike M 10 2016 X
318169 Morris , Caitlin F 8 - X
234412 Morris , Esmond M 11 2015 X
318164 Mosley , Kristina F 9 2017 X
130334 Moss , Mckenzie M 12 2014 X
274278 Mullinax , Drew F 9 2017 X
147098 Murphy , Gracee F 12 2014 X
285263 Murt , Ashby  F 9 2017 X
274271 Murt , Gracie F 10 2016 X
273553 Nall , Brady M 10 2016 X
228422 Neckel , Ellie F 12 2014 X
289980 Nelson , Braxton M 12 2014 X
228424 Nesby , Laken F 12 2014 X
130335 Newberry , Peyton F 12 2014 X
248555 Newman , Bailey F 11 2015 X
302808 Newton , Emma F 9 2017 X
241051 Newton , Paige F 11 2015 X
267271 Nickal , Lexi F 12 2014 X
267292 Nickal , Shelby F 8 - X
261212 Noles , Ethan M 10 2016 X
245265 Norsworthy , Gavin M 11 2015 X
302197 ODonley , Gavin M 9 2017 X
245268 ONan , Logan M 11 2015 X
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212231 Oliver , Drew M 12 2014 X
226715 Oliver , Jay M 12 2014 X
249713 Oliver , Katherine F 8 - X
209798 Operle , Katelyn C F 11 2015 X
262621 Owsley , Keaton M 10 2016 X
251131 Pace , Emily F 11 2015 X
275124 Parish , Hayes M 9 2017 X
237968 Parker , Cole M 11 2015 X
212322 Parrish , Lawson M 12 2014 X
237774 Pastor , Kevin M 11 2015 X
314948 Perdue , Mason M 9 2017 X
285714 Perez , Keiron M 9 2017 X
202532 Perriello , David M 12 2014 X
213977 Perry , Caleb M 12 2014 X
302200 Perry , Jamal M 11 2015 X
190063 Perry , Jasmine F 11 2015 X
197767 Perry , Rodney M 11 2015 X
285710 Peyton , Eli M 9 2017 X
212236 Pickard , Jadon M 12 2014 X
304512 Pinaire , Nathan  M 9 2017 X
163142 Pitt , Ian M 12 2014 X
201378 Poat , Danni F 10 2016 X
212283 Powell , Tyler M 12 2014 X
212286 Powless , Samuel M 12 2014 X
245682 Puckett , Taylor F 11 2015 C
318134 Puertollano , Emmanuel M 7 - X
201398 Puryear , Shelby F 9 2017 X
313279 Quillen , Keeley F 11 2015 X
321860 Quinn , Logan M 7 - X
323365 Ramsey , Astaria F 9 2017 X
273555 Reeves , Kolton M 10 2016 X
274270 Rhinehart , Hannah  F 11 2015 X
226716 Rhodes , Dalton M 12 2014 X
243512 Rikel , Garrett M 9 2017 X
324289 Riley , Dylan M 8 - X
245302 Robertson , Kaleb M 11 2015 X/C
290285 Robertson , Patrick M 9 2017 X
304505 Roland , Carter M 9 2017 X
250888 Rose , Natalie F 11 2015 X
267293 Rossetti , Bailey F 10 2016 X
261213 Rudolph , Garrett M 10 2016 X
292021 Rudolph , Landon M 9 2017 X
282652 Rudy , Ashton F 10 2016 X
257886 Russell , Bethany F 10 2016 X
321861 Ruxer , Dillon M 7 - X
304523 Salyer , Sammie M 9 2017 X
279833 Sawyer , Brooklyn F 10 2016 C
314827 Sawyer , Zach M 9 2017 X
212290 Schaaf , Ethan M 12 2014 X
212291 Scheer , Landon M 12 2014 X
285712 Schlei , Alex M 9 2017 X
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231993 Schneider , Dylan M 11 2015 X
304579 Schofield , Ben M 9 2017 X
251701 Scholl , Connor M 11 2015 X
302105 Scott , Devarrion M 9 2017 X
285264 Scott , Hanna F 9 2017 X
315236 Scott , Tay F 10 2016 X
231968 Seed , Luke M 12 2014 X
285561 Semrad , Braden M 10 2016 X
262623 Semrad , Jayden M 10 2016 X
285058 Shelton , Loren F 10 2016 X
201381 Shiben , Sophia F 10 2016 X
285718 Shields , Daiton M 9 2017 X
103172 Shoulders , Abby F 12 2014 X
307195 Shuffett , Ben M 9 2017 X/C
321844 Simons , Brenden M 10 2016 X
249019 Sivills , Jackson S M 10 2016 X
291839 Skinner , Dalton M 9 2017 X
302201 Skinner , Riley M 9 2017 X
285719 Smallwood , Colton M 9 2017 X
274276 Smith , Bela F 10 2016 X
310216 Smith , Caroline F 7 - C
321848 Smith , Cheyon M 8 - X
304575 Smith , Colton M 9 2017 X
302133 Smith , Ethan M 9 2017 X
191081 Smith , Gabbi F 10 2016 X
306048 Smith , Kaleigh F 9 2017 X
291153 Smith , Kyle  M 12 2014 X
318130 Smith , Lilli F 7 - X
245683 Smith , Madison F 11 2015 X/C
321834 Smith , Maggie F 9 2017 X
318168 Smithson , Zoe F 8 - X
291301 Snow , Gabi F 12 2014 X
267294 Somero , Jayli F 9 2017 X
252586 Soto , Juan M 12 2014 X
237791 Soto , Julio M 12 2014 X
313280 Southard , Cybil F 10 2016 X
209688 Spadafino , Vito M 10 2016 X/C
290034 Spangler , Alec M 11 2015 X
313128 Spaulding , Brianna F 10 2016 X
252547 Spillane , CJ M 11 2015 X
209691 Splane , Brian M 11 2015 X
209694 Splane , Justin M 11 2015 X
304510 Staggs , Hunter M 9 2017 X
201401 Stephens , Jessica F 10 2016 X
245274 Sterling , Pierce M 11 2015 X
224430 Stonecipher , Nathan  M 12 2014 X
267295 Storms , Izzy F 9 2017 X
275120 Straub , Elliott C M 10 2016 X
274635 Straub , Rachel F 9 2017 X
241047 Swanz , Lily F 11 2015 X
190064 Swift , Allie F 11 2015 X
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314949 Swinford , Carter M 9 2017 X
231995 Swinford , Ty M 11 2015 X
321849 Sykes , Clay M 8 - X
231997 Sykes , Will M 12 2014 X
306049 Taylor , Leigh Ann F 9 2017 X
302108 Terrone , Keegan M 7 - X
245403 Thomas , Aubrey F 10 2016 X
302206 Thomas , Gabe M 9 2017 X
241066 Thomas , Maddie F 9 2017 X
241053 Thomas , Molly F 9 2017 X
226717 Thompson , Cooper M 11 2015 X
304507 Thompson , Kobe M 9 2017 X
324280 Thompson , Kyler M 9 2017 X
201402 Thompson , Madelyn F 9 2017 X
275121 Thompson , Max M 10 2016 X
201403 Thompson , McCall F 9 2017 X
313129 Thompson , Savana F 7 - X
290288 Tidwell , Nate M 9 2017 X
274273 Tilley , Aubree F 10 2016 X
197777 Tilley , Trevor M 12 2014 X
282650 Tinin , Jade F 10 2016 X
282651 Tinin , Morgan F 10 2016 X
202540 Todino , Anna F 12 2014 X
307207 Troutman , Chaney F 11 2015 X
291235 Tucker , Josh M 9 2017 X
202114 Turnbo , Clayton M 12 2014 X
279834 Turnbo , Lilly F 10 2016 C
315238 Turner , Anastacia F 9 2017 X
310808 Uezato , Ryoko F 11 2015 X
212295 Vanderford , Andrew M 12 2014 X
212296 Vanderford , Xavier M 12 2014 X
302211 Velazquez , Carlos M 9 2017 X
285716 Vesorio , Klark M 9 2017 X
274025 Vessels , Davis M 9 2017 X
257220 Vick , Hunter M 10 2016 X
274637 Vick , Macy F 9 2017 X
252213 Vincent , Cailen F 12 2014 X
291236 Vinyard , Braden  M 9 2017 X
227974 Vlach , Hunter M 9 2017 X
321862 Vlach , Owen M 7 - X
321863 Vlach , Ryder M 7 - X
289981 Wade , Dakota M 11 2015 X
291635 Wagner , Barrett F 10 2016 X
231982 Waldon , Kiael M 11 2015 X
201370 Walker , Ethan M 11 2015 X
205487 Walker , Kennedy F 12 2014 X
307228 Walker , Laura F 9 2017 X
304514 Wallace , Dalton M 9 2017 X
321864 Wallis , Daxton M 7 - X
237802 Wang , Zah Ming M 12 2014 X/C
302809 Ward , Katherine F 12 2014 X
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245280 Ware , Jordan M 11 2015 X
307226 Warford , Chloe F 10 2016 X
162358 Warren , Jalyn F 12 2014 X
284056 Watkins , DJ M 10 2016 X
285265 Watson , Emma F 9 2017 X
318167 Watts , Bailey F 8 - X
314944 Weatherly , Skylar M 10 2016 X
323362 Webb , Adyson F 9 2017 X
220543 Webb , Karcee F 11 2015 X
306040 Webster , Grace F 11 2015 X
202066 Wells , Kylie F 12 2014 X
267299 Wentworth , Karlie F 10 2016 X
273578 West , Nick M 10 2016 X
261215 Wheat , Elijah M 10 2016 X
245681 Whitaker , Chloe F 11 2015 C
315248 White , Lauren F 9 2017 X
314947 Whitis , Nate M 9 2017 X
240982 Whitworth , Andrew M 12 2014 X
245281 Wilder , James  M 11 2015 X
305106 Wilkey , Amaya F 9 2017 X
307202 Wilkins , Molli F 12 2014 C
252544 Williams , Haley F 11 2015 C
321865 Williams , Mo M 7 - X
237794 Williams , Noah M 11 2015 X
262627 Williams , Quinten M 10 2016 X/C
324290 Willis , Cameron M 8 - X
321840 Willoughby , Bryce M 12 2014 X
237801 Wilson , Cameron M 12 2014 X/C
274287 Wilson , Patti Jo F 9 2017 X
274754 Windhorst , Andrew M 10 2016 X
231992 Winsett , Trevor J M 11 2015 X
215742 Wright , Brendan  M 12 2014 X
318133 Wright , Cameron M 7 - X
215746 Wright , Preston M 12 2014 X
261216 Yancey , Cooper M 10 2016 X
291638 Yates , Madeline F 8 - X
217778 Youngblood , Haydyn F 10 2016 X
291644 Zimmerman , Amber F 9 2017 C
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Varsity
Baseball

Byrd, Michael 
Crabtree, Garrett 

X Crider, Elijah 
Davis, Grant 
Dismore, Connor 
Dodd, Brandon 
Dodd, James Michael
Dressman, Jonathan  
Eads, Dalton 
Ehling, Jacob 
Ellington, Rook 
Harper, Weston 
Langston, Cameron 
Schneider, Dylan 

X Scholfield, Drew 
Seed, Luke 
Smith, Kyle  
Spillane, CJ 
Swinford, Ty 
Sykes, Will 
Waldon, Kiael 
Wheat, Elijah 

X Windhorst, Noah 

Varsity
Basketball - Boys

Belt, Wes 
Benton, Brady 
Beyer, Gavin 

X Canada, Nathan 
Cartwright, Cameron 
Davis, Grant 
Dumas, Noah 

X Ellington, Rook 
Geminez, Dani 
Glover, Braden 
Guthrie, Mitchell 
Jones, Ronnie 
Kelly, Conner 

X Mayes, Skyler 
McGill, Andrew 
Sivills, Jackson S
Stonecipher, Nathan  
Watkins, DJ 
Weatherly, Skylar 

X Wilson, Aidan 
Winsett, Trevor J
Yancey, Cooper 

Varsity
Basketball - Girls

Adams, Meghan 
Adams, Sarah 
Beavers, Mary 
Blackford, MacKenzie 
Campbell, Aliyah 
Ellington, Abby 
Hayden, Meagan 

X Houk, Cheyanne 

Johnson-Day, Mariah 
Lowery, Claren 
McGee, Cathy 
McKinney, Isabella 
Morehead, Marlee 
Rudy, Ashton 
Russell, Bethany 
Tinin, Jade 
Tinin, Morgan 

X Walker, Kennedy 
Warren, Jalyn 
Youngblood, Haydyn 

Varsity
Bowling - Boys

Buford, Bryce 
Dietz, Max 
Dycus, Nathaniel 
Findlay, Scott 
Garcia, Daniel J

X Hall, Ben 
Hankins, Jared 
Lanier, Camden 

X Matlock, Hunter 
X McHaney, Patrick 

Oliver, Jay 
Rhodes, Dalton 
Scholl, Connor 
Thompson, Cooper 
Williams, Noah 

Varsity
Bowling - Girls

Carroll, Lindsey 
X Dycus, Montana 

Edwards, Adeline 
Ellingsworth, Bailey 

X Everette, Kali 
Ford, Robin 
Kidd, Michelle 

X Luscombe, Hailey 
Martin, Sydney 
McGlenon, Kaitlynn 
Nesby, Laken 
Newberry, Peyton 
Quillen, Keeley 
Rose, Natalie 
Southard, Cybil 
Vincent, Cailen 

Varsity
Cheerleading

Adams, Jaydn 
Bagwell, Landyn 
Bailey, Avery 
Bennett, Brittany 
Bowling, Brooke  
Brookshire, Abbi 
Brookshire, Hannah 

Brookshire, Jenna 
Cates, Kendall 
Ceglinski, Madelyn 
Cook, Sophie 
Davis, Gillian 
Harris, Ella 
Harshman, Megan 
Hayes, Bri 
Housema, Max 
Johnson, Ethan  B
Keeling, Kennedy 
Lyon, Parker 
Massa, Jack 
Puckett, Taylor 
Robertson, Kaleb 
Sawyer, Brooklyn 
Shuffett, Ben 
Smith, Caroline 
Smith, Madison 
Spadafino, Vito 
Turnbo, Lilly 
Wang, Zah Ming
Whitaker, Chloe 
Wilkins, Molli 
Williams, Haley 
Williams, Quinten 
Wilson, Cameron 
Zimmerman, Amber 

Varsity
Dance (coed) - Girls

Bloominburg, Julia 
Buchanan, Claire 
Collier, Kristen 
Eastes, Natalie 
Eickholz, Erin 
Eley, Olivia 
Handegan, Amanda 
Harris, Maddie 
Harris, Mallori 
Herron, Tessa 
Humphrey, Jasmine 
Jez, Elise 
King, Sidney 
Kuntz, Abby 
Lawrence, Lynzi 
McGregor, Haleigh 
Mitchell, Madison 
Mitchell, Skylar 
Troutman, Chaney 
Walker, Laura 
Warford, Chloe 

Varsity
Football

Allen, TaeShawn 
Amador, Ben 
Beavers, Clayton 
Bedinger, Tayton 

X Bell, Alex 

Beyer, Gavin 
X Bilski, Dustin 

Bonds, Nautica 
Boone, Elijah 
Bradley, Hunter 
Bright, Jabrion 

X Burkeen, Harper 
Byerly, Samuel 

X Byrd, Michael 
Cadwell, Peyton 

X Cagle, Steven 
Cain, Darius 
Caudle, Andrew 
Chandler, Trinity 
Collier, Brandon 

X Collier, Taylor 
Crider, Elijah 
Davis, Gavynn 

X Deasel, Logan 
X Dominguez, Dylan 

Edwards, Dakota 
X English, Clark 

Etherton, Gavin 
Everett, Allen 
Evers, Jameson 
Faughn, Hayden 
Garcia, Daniel J
Garner, Reagan 
Glover, Braden 
Gray, Brandon 

X Greer, Deartavious 
Gruber, Jackson 

X Halliburton, Tymar 
Hamby, Zander 
Harwick, Gage 

X Hasel, Kiah 
Hayes, Franklin 

X Heine, Noah 
X Herbert, Simeon 
X Hicks, Blake 

Hildreth, Trusdin 
Hill, Graham 
Holland, Elijah 
Holland, Jack 
Holmes, Pete 
Howard, Max 
Huskey, Hutch 
Johnson, Christian 
Johnson, Christopher 

X Johnson, Elijah 
X Joshi, Prince 
X Kindred, Caleb 
X Knoth, Isaiah 
X Kolb, Max 

LaFont, Cannon 
Lampe, Logan 

X Lee, Curtis 
Leneave, Clay 

X Looper, Chandler 
Loving, James 

X Lowery, Chase 
Mallory, Matt 
Matlock, Hunter 
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Mayes, Skyler 
Mayes, Zander 
McCune, Ian 

X McGee, Tyree Lamar
McKendree, Ethan 
McWhirter, James 

X Melone, Josh 
Melone, Luke 
Miezio, Alex 
Miller, Blakely 
Miller, Bradley 
Mingis, Ian 
Mitchell, Sabian 
Mooney, Matthew 

X Morris, Esmond 
X Moss, Mckenzie 

Nall, Brady 
Oliver, Drew 

X Oliver, Jay 
X ONan, Landon 

ONan, Logan 
X Owsley, Keaton 

Parrish, Lawson 
X Peek, Preston 

Perez, Keiron 
Peyton, Eli 
Pickard, Jadon 
Pinaire, Nathan  
Powell, Tyler 
Powless, Samuel 

X Qualls, Brandon 
Reeves, Kolton 

X Rhodes, Dalton 
X Riley, Chase 

Robertson, Kaleb 
Roland, Carter 
Salyer, Sammie 

X Sanders, Blake 
Schaaf, Ethan 
Scheer, Landon 
Schlei, Alex 
Schofield, Ben 
Skinner, Dalton 
Smallwood, Colton 
Smith, Colton 

X Smith, Jordan 
Soto, Julio 
Staggs, Hunter 
Sterling, Pierce 

X Sullivan, Andrew 
Thompson, Kobe 
Tidwell, Nate 
Vanderford, Andrew 
Vanderford, Xavier 
Vesorio, Klark 
Vlach, Hunter 
Waldon, Kiael 
Wallace, Dalton 

X Wallace, DJ 
Ware, Jordan 
West, Nick 
Wheat, Elijah 
Whitworth, Andrew 

Wilder, James  
X Williams, Joella 
X Wilson, Keaton 
X York, Gabe 
X Youngblood, Preston  

Varsity
Fishing (coed) - Boys

Adkinson, Gavin 
Baker, Camden  
Bartholomew, Joshua 

X Bazarnyj, Tanner 
Boldry, Paxton 
Brayboy, Austin 
Buchanan, Hunter 
Burkeen, Harper 
Byers, Gabe 
Carson, Ethan 
Cauley, Ryan 

X Collins, Andrew 
Cook, Zack 
Courtney, Stone 
Cressler, Brayden 
Dunn, Wesley 

X Evans, Thomas 
Everett, Allen 
Eyers, Grant 
Ferrell, Hunter 
Fondaw, Lane 
Franks, Cade 
Gilbert, Caleb 
Grief, Dylan 
Griffin, Bryar 
Gross, Matthew 

X Hale, Caleb 
X Hayden, Joshua 

Hayes, Ethan 
Heath, John Mason
Heine, Alex 
Heine, Noah 

X Johnson, Jaevin 
Kendall, Austin 

X Koenig, Thomas 
X Kolb, Max 

Kulik, Tyler 
Lillevig, Tyler 
Mann, Zack 

X Matthews, Jadon 
X McCallister, Conner 
X McCallister, Dax 
X McLeod, Zach 

Meier, Matthew C
Miller, Nick 

X Mills, Gage 
Morehead, Van 

X Oliver, Jay 
X Olmeda, Anthony J

Reed, Gavin 
Richardson, Wyatt 

X Romans, Anthony Tanner
Schofield, Ben 
Schroeder, Daniel 

X Shaikh, Joseph 
X Skinner, Dalton 
X Tabor, Brock 

Tate, Justin 
Valerious, Hunter 
Vernelson, Braden 

X Wallace, John 
Weaver, Ethan 

X Woodford, Randall 
Zittercob, Robert 

Varsity
Fishing (coed) - Girls

Griffin, Madison 
Morehead, Sarah 

X Young, Leyla 

Varsity
Fast Pitch Softball

Ballard, Emma 
Beavers, Mary 
Bynum, Macy Kate
Carroll, Lindsey 
Carter, Lexi 
Conley, Madelyn 
Cope, Erica 
Cruse, Lacey 
Douglas, Alli 
Durbin, Mackenzie 
Duren, Abigayle 
Ellingsworth, Bailey 
Fox, Ariel 
Grimes, Kiersten 
Hayden, Sydney 
James, Madeline 
Lang, Natalie 
Largent, Lakyn 
Lindsey, Elizabeth 
Morris, Caitlin 
Mosley, Kristina 
Murt, Ashby  
Neckel, Ellie 
Pace, Emily 
Scott, Hanna 
Shelton, Loren 
Shoulders, Abby 
Snow, Gabi 
Warren, Jalyn 
Watson, Emma 
Watts, Bailey 

Varsity
Golf - Boys

Bagwell, Dalton 
Beatty, Camryn 
Burkeen, Harper 
Haynes, Jackson 
Johnson, Ethan H
Kirkham, Connor 

X LaFont, Max 
Lillevig, Tyler 
Morgan, Ike 
Norsworthy, Gavin 
Rikel, Garrett 
Turnbo, Clayton 
Vessels, Davis 

X Woods, Mason 

Varsity
Golf - Girls

Adams, Mallory 
X Bagwell, Landyn 

Beatty, Carley 
Blackwell, Maci 
Edwards, Adeline 
Farmer, Reagan 
Hane, Allison 

X Hane, Amanda 
Herndon, Catilin  
Oliver, Katherine 

X Siener, Charli F
Stephens, Jessica 

Varsity
Soccer - Boys

Allard, Jaxon 
Asher, Tyson 
Bohde, Reese 

X Deweese, Andrew W
Dietz, Max 
Flowers, Carlos 
Kester, Kaleb 
Kirkpatrick, Johnny 
Lacey, Owen 
Leatherman, Ian 
Lopez, Luis  
Madison, Caleb 
Massa, Trevor 
ODonley, Gavin 
Pastor, Kevin 
Perriello, David 
Perry, Caleb 
Perry, Jamal 
Skinner, Riley 

X Wang, Zah Ming
Williams, Noah 
Wilson, Cameron 
Windhorst, Andrew 
Wright, Brendan  
Wright, Preston 

Varsity
Soccer - Girls

Akin, Bailey 
X Bellamy, Hayleigh 

Bogaczyk, Olivia 
Bondurant, Audrey 
Campbell, Lindsay 
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Caruthers, Katie  
Cook, Sophie  
Cook, Sophie 

X Coulter, Leah  
Darland, Delaney 
Davidson, Macy 
Glover, Emily 
Goode, Lauren 
Goode, Madison 
Green, Makalynn 
Hogan, Haily 
Horton, Emily  
Martinez, Raquel  
McLean, Kendall 
Newton, Paige 
Nickal, Lexi 
Operle, Katelyn C
Perry, Jasmine 
Rossetti, Bailey 

X Saldana, Ana 
X Scott, Madison 

Somero, Jayli 
Swanz, Lily 
Swift, Allie 
Thomas, Maddie 
Thomas, Molly 
Uezato, Ryoko 

X Webber, Sidney 
Wentworth, Karlie 

Varsity
Swimming - Boys

Baker, Justin 
Ballard, Ian 
Dressman, Jonathan  
Hubbard, Tanner 
Johnson, Ethan H

X Koenigsmark, Kyler 
Massey, Riley 

X Newcomb, Joey  
Pitt, Ian 
Vick, Hunter 

X Vick, William 

Varsity
Swimming - Girls

X Aydt, Maggie 
Baker, Sarah 
Brooks, Kaitlyn C

X Collins, Madalyn 
X Cook, Sophie 

Dowdy, Maggie 
X Driver, Brooklyn 

Farmer, Abbie 
Grogan, Sophie 
Higdon, Ashley 
Hill, Hayley 
Horton, Emily  

X Housman, Allie 
James, Addi 

James, Emma 
Kirks, Kennedy 
Knight, Autumn 
Koehler, Samira 

X Li, Hongming 
McLean, Kendall 
Moore, Abbi  

X Pickard, Jasmine 
Smith, Gabbi 
Smith, Madison 
Spaulding, Brianna 
Thompson, Savana 

X Tyrrell, Leah 
X Vick, Macy 

Walker, Kennedy 
Webster, Grace 

Varsity
Tennis - Boys

Crabtree, Ty 
Dew, Tyler 

X Lundberg, Aaron 
McIntosh, Connor 
Puertollano, Emmanuel 
Schaaf, Ethan 
Splane, Justin 
Terrone, Keegan 

X Walker, Austin 
Walker, Ethan 
Wright, Cameron 

Varsity
Tennis - Girls

Council, Chelsey 
X Dalton, Ashley 

Dew, Emily 
X Fox, Ariel 

Hane, Allison 
Hollowell, Hillary 
McKinney, Isabella 
Poat, Danni 
Puryear, Shelby 
Shiben, Sophia 
Smith, Lilli 
Smith, Maggie 

X Snow, Gabi 
Yates, Madeline 

Varsity
Track - Boys

Allard, Jaxon 
Allen, Tashawn 
Averitt, Jacob 
Aydt, Evan 
Aydt, Owen 
Baumer, Gavin 
Bellew, Robert 
Bolen, LeAndre 

X Bridges, Emanuel 

Brown, Donsten 
Byrne, Harrison 
Campbell, Ty 
Colson, Landon 
Coughill, Chris 
Crittenden, Jake 
Dietz, Max 
Ellington, Carew 
Evans, Mitchell 
Evers, Brenden 
Evers, Jameson 
Faughn, Hayden 
Frazier, Truman 
Frederich, Isaiah 
Gipson, Elliott 
Gower, Haydn 
Gray, Brandon 
Green, Max 
Grogan, Jeremiah 
Grogan, Wes 
Harshman, Chase 
Haws, Treyson 
Hay, Maynor 
Hayden, Colton 
Hayden, Trevor 
Hayes, Charles 
Hayes, Franklin 
Helmich, Michael 
Helmich, Nathan 
Herbert, Simeon 

X Hicks, Blake 
X Hildreth, Trusdin 

Hill, Cooper 
X Hill, Graham 

Hill, Seth 
Hines, Isaiah 
Holland, Elijah 
Housema, Max 

X Hubbard, Tanner 
Hudspeth, Elijah 
Hughes, Max 
Iqbal, Kaamraan 
Jackson, Cameron 
Jenkins, Devin  
Johnson, Caryon 
Johnson, Christopher 
Johnson, Elijah 
Johnson, Ethan  B
Johnson, Ethan H
Jones, Tanner 
Langston, Hadley 
Leatherman, Ian 
Lee, Curtis 
Lewis, Dorian 
Long, Alex 
Marshall, Cameron  

X Martin, Dylan 
Masoud, Rami 
Massa, Trevor 
Milam, Corey 
Mingis, Ian 
Moss, Mckenzie 
Nelson, Braxton 

ODonley, Gavin 
Owsley, Keaton 
Parker, Cole 
Perry, Caleb 
Perry, Rodney 
Peyton, Eli 
Quinn, Logan 
Ruxer, Dillon 
Scholl, Connor 
Semrad, Braden 
Semrad, Jayden 

X Shreves, Brady 
Shuffett, Ben 
Simons, Brenden 
Smallwood, Colton 
Smith, Cheyon 
Smith, Ethan 

X Snyder, Jaron  
Soto, Juan 
Spadafino, Vito 
Spangler, Alec 
Splane, Brian 
Sykes, Clay 
Thomas, Gabe 
Thompson, Max 

X Tidwell, Nate 
Tilley, Trevor 

X Vick, William 
Vlach, Hunter 
Vlach, Owen 
Vlach, Ryder 
Wade, Dakota 
Wallis, Daxton 

X Walters, Conrad 
Wang, Zah Ming
Williams, Mo 
Williams, Quinten 

X Williams, Tino 
Willoughby, Bryce 
Wilson, Cameron 
Wright, Preston 

Varsity
Track - Girls

Adams, Meghan 
Adams, Sarah 
Aydt, Maggie 
Baker, Sarah 
Becker, Samantha 
Blake, Mallory 
Brooks, Kaitlyn C

X Cadwell, Lauren 
Cadwell, Madison 

X Carney, Chaney 
Cockrell, Chrissy 

X Darland, Delaney 
Davis, Gillian 
Dawson, Makyia 

X Derezza, McKell 
Dowdy, Maggie 

X Ellington, Abby 
Farmer, Abbie 
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Flournoy, Arneza 
Ford, Robin 

X Frazier, Alexis 
Gembe, Stephanie 

X Goode, Lauren 
X Goode, Madison 

Grogan, Sophie 
Hardin, Jakayln 

X Harris, Maisie 
X Herbert, Asa 

Houk, Cheyanne 
Knight, Autumn 
Largent, Graclyn 
Layne, Heather 
Lester, Abby 
Levinson, Lizabeth 
Lowery, Claren 
Mason, Camryn 
McGee, Cathy 
Newberry, Peyton 
Newman, Bailey 
Newton, Emma 

X Nickal, Lexi 
Operle, Katelyn C
Perry, Jasmine 

X Powers, Kaylee 
Ramsey, Astaria 

X Russell, Bethany 
X Saldana, Ana 

Straub, Rachel 
X Todino, Alyssa 
X Todino, Anna 

Uezato, Ryoko 
Vick, Macy 
Wagner, Barrett 
Walker, Kennedy 
Webb, Adyson 
Webb, Karcee 

X Wells, Kylie 
White, Lauren 

X Williams, Joella 
X Wood, Jennifer 
X Zimmerman, Amber 

Varsity
Volleyball

Adams, Meghan 
Adams, Sarah 
Bellamy, Brooke 

X Copeland, Rayne 
Dumes, Addison 
Englert, Sarah 
Golightly, Ansley 

X Harned, Carsten 
Hasty, Megan 
Hyde, Cate 
Jarvis, Madison 
Mason, Makenzie 
Mullinax, Drew 
Murphy, Gracee 
Murt, Gracie 
Rhinehart, Hannah  

Thomas, Aubrey 
Webster, Grace 

Varsity
Wrestling

Barber, Matt 
Bedinger, Tayton 

X Bellamy, Aubrey 
X Bledsoe, Timarion 

Boane, Alex 
Bonds, Nautica 
Bradley, Hunter 
Brunston, Justin 
Conner, David 
Davis, Gavynn 
Deasel, Logan 

X Ellegood, Markus 
X England, Carson 

Frederich, Isaiah 
X Garner, Reagan 

Gruber, Jackson 
X Hideg, Connor 
X Horton, Tripp 
X Ingram, Rio 
X Jenkins, Nathaniel 
X Jones, Asher 

Koepp, Kolby  
Kulikov, Chris 
Martin, Dylan 
Mayes, Zander 

X McClain, Kestin 
Miller, Blakely 
Mingis, Ian 
Mooney, Matthew 
Morris, Esmond 

X Ortega, Lorenza 
X Owens, Destin 

Perez, Keiron 
Peyton, Eli 

X Pickard, Jadon 
Pinaire, Nathan  
Robertson, Patrick 
Salyer, Sammie 
Sawyer, Zach 
Schlei, Alex 
Shields, Daiton 
Skinner, Dalton 
Smallwood, Colton 
Staggs, Hunter 

X Tadlock, Tanner 
Tilley, Trevor 
Vesorio, Klark 
Vlach, Hunter 
Wallace, Dalton 

X Wallace, David 
Ware, Jordan 

Varsity
Cross Country - Boys

Aydt, Evan 
Aydt, Owen 

X Brown, Ethan 
X Brown, Isaac 

Cameron, Jackson 
Cook, Alex 

X Deweese, Andrew W
X Downing, Connor 
X Ellington, Benjamin 
X Frazier, Truman 

Frederich, Isaiah 
Gratz, Christian 
Grogan, Jeremiah 
Grogan, Wes 
Harris, Jacob 
Hayden, Trevor 
Helmich, Michael 
Hudspeth, Elijah 
Jenkins, Devin  
Johnson, Ethan H
Kindred, Caleb 

X Leatherman, Ian 
X Long, Carson 

McIntosh, Christopher 
Milam, Corey 
Milam, Wesley 

X Parish, Hayes 
Parker, Cole 
Scholl, Connor 
Scott, Devarrion 
Smith, Ethan 
Spadafino, Vito 
Splane, Brian 

X Splane, Justin 
Straub, Elliott C
Terrone, Keegan 
Thompson, Max 
Tilley, Trevor 
Wade, Dakota 

X Wren, Gavin 

Varsity
Cross Country - Girls

Aydt, Maggie 
Baker, Sarah 
Boyles, Elizabeth 
Brooks, Kaitlyn C
Byers, Ella  

X Davis, Gillian 
Dowdy, Maggie 
Fagan, Kylie 
Farmer, Abbie 
Frederich, Clarissa 
Grogan, Sophie 

X Hancock, Holly 
Harlan, Samantha 
Harris, Maisie 
Jackson, Cori 
Knight, Autumn 
Lester, Abby 

X Lester, Hannah 
X Long, Kaitlyn 

Milam, Marissa 
Newman, Bailey 
Newton, Emma 

X Nickal, Lexi 
X Powers, Kaylee 
X Sgroi, Sylvia 
X Shell, Emma 

Shiben, Sophia 
Straub, Rachel 

X Tabers, Sara 
X Todino, Alyssa 

Todino, Anna 
Vick, Macy 

X Walker, Rebekka 
Ward, Katherine 
Webb, Karcee 
Wells, Kylie 

Junior Varsity
Baseball

Bobo, Cole 
Dome, Dillon 
Fletcher, Sam 
Higdon, Ben 
Hildreth, Trusdin 
Kortz, Kendal 
McCune, Ian 
Noles, Ethan 
Reeves, Kolton 
Rudolph, Garrett 
Rudolph, Landon 
Tucker, Josh 
Vinyard, Braden  

Junior Varsity
Basketball - Boys

Allen, Jackson 
Benton, Brady 
Beyer, Gavin 
Davis, Grant 
Davis, John 
Dumas, Noah 
Etherton, Gavin 
Geminez, Dani 
Glover, Braden 
Guthrie, Mitchell 
Harper, Austin 
Jones, Ronnie 
Kelly, Conner 
McCune, Ian 
Perdue, Mason 
Sivills, Jackson S
Skinner, Riley 
Swinford, Carter 
Watkins, DJ 
Weatherly, Skylar 
Whitis, Nate 

X Wilson, Aidan 
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Winsett, Trevor J
Yancey, Cooper 

Junior Varsity
Basketball - Girls

Adams, Meghan 
Beavers, Mary 
Campbell, Aliyah 
Ellington, Abby 
Gibson, Ali 
Johnson-Day, Mariah 
McKinney, Isabella 
Morehead, Marlee 
Rudy, Ashton 
Russell, Bethany 
Scott, Tay 
Tinin, Jade 
Tinin, Morgan 
Youngblood, Haydyn 

Junior Varsity
Football

Amador, Ben 
Bedinger, Tayton 
Beyer, Gavin 
Bonds, Nautica 
Boone, Elijah 
Bradley, Hunter 
Byerly, Samuel 
Caudle, Andrew 
Chandler, Trinity 
Collier, Brandon 
Edwards, Dakota 
Etherton, Gavin 
Everett, Allen 
Evers, Jameson 
Faughn, Hayden 
Garner, Reagan 
Glover, Braden 
Gray, Brandon 
Gruber, Jackson 
Hamby, Zander 
Harwick, Gage 
Hildreth, Trusdin 
Hill, Graham 
Holland, Elijah 
Holland, Jack 
Holmes, Pete 
Howard, Max 
Huskey, Hutch 
LaFont, Cannon 
Lampe, Logan 
Mallory, Matt 
Mayes, Zander 
McCune, Ian 
McKendree, Ethan 
McWhirter, James 
Melone, Luke 
Miezio, Alex 
Miller, Blakely 

Miller, Bradley 
Mingis, Ian 
Mooney, Matthew 
Nall, Brady 
ONan, Logan 
Perez, Keiron 
Peyton, Eli 
Pinaire, Nathan  
Reeves, Kolton 
Robertson, Kaleb 
Roland, Carter 
Salyer, Sammie 
Schlei, Alex 
Schofield, Ben 
Skinner, Dalton 
Smallwood, Colton 
Smith, Colton 
Staggs, Hunter 
Sterling, Pierce 
Thompson, Kobe 
Tidwell, Nate 
Vesorio, Klark 
Vlach, Hunter 
Wallace, Dalton 
Ware, Jordan 
West, Nick 
Wheat, Elijah 
Wilder, James  

Junior Varsity
Fast Pitch Softball

Ballard, Emma 
Beavers, Mary 
Bynum, Macy Kate
Carter, Lexi 
Conley, Madelyn 
Cruse, Lacey 
Douglas, Alli 
Durbin, Mackenzie 
Duren, Abigayle 
Fox, Ariel 
Gholson, Kyleigh 
Grimes, Kiersten 

X Hack, Karlie  
Hayden, Sydney 
James, Madeline 
Lang, Natalie 
Morris, Caitlin 
Mosley, Kristina 
Murt, Ashby  
Pace, Emily 
Scott, Hanna 
Shelton, Loren 
Watson, Emma 
Watts, Bailey 

Junior Varsity
Soccer - Boys

Allard, Baker 
Bohde, Reese 
Burton, Ross 
Cadwell, Mason 
Eckert, Luca 
Edwards, Mikey 
Ellington, Carew 
England, Carson 
Fondaw, Lane 
Horton, Tripp 
Housema, Max 
King, Josh 
Madison, Caleb 
Moore, Conner  
ODonley, Gavin 
Parish, Hayes 
Rikel, Garrett 
Skinner, Riley 
Thomas, Gabe 
Velazquez, Carlos 
Vessels, Davis 
Windhorst, Andrew 

Junior Varsity
Soccer - Girls

Allard, Karsyn 
Arnold, Hailey 
Bellamy, Hayleigh 
Bogaczyk, Olivia 
Browning, Sophia 
Dubrock, Davis 
Glover, Emily 
Goode, Lauren 
Green, Haidyen  
Hamilton, Sarina 
Hernandez, Yanitza 
Hollowell, Hillary 
Martinez, Raquel  
Newton, Paige 
Nickal, Shelby 
Rossetti, Bailey 
Somero, Jayli 
Storms, Izzy 
Swanz, Lily 
Thomas, Maddie 
Thomas, Molly 
Wagner, Barrett 
Wentworth, Karlie 
Wilkey, Amaya 

Junior Varsity
Volleyball

Bellamy, Brooke 
Flynn, Chesney  
Golightly, Ansley 
Hasty, Megan 
Mason, Makenzie 
Mavigliano, Adele 
Mullinax, Drew 

Smith, Bela 
Thompson, Madelyn 
Thompson, McCall 
Tilley, Aubree 
Webster, Grace 
Wilson, Patti Jo

Freshman
Baseball

Bennett, Jack 
Blackwell, Max 
Brower, Brant 
Felts, Jordan 
Ford, Cooper 
Harper, Austin 
Hart, Ian 
Masek, Nick 
Masek, Zack 
McBride, Ashton 
Moffatt, Rivers 
Perdue, Mason 
Riley, Dylan 
Thompson, Kyler 
Willis, Cameron 

Freshman
Basketball - Boys

Allen, Jackson 
Davis, John 
Dumas, Noah 
Etherton, Gavin 
Harper, Austin 
McCune, Ian 
Perdue, Mason 
Skinner, Riley 
Swinford, Carter 
Whitis, Nate 

Freshman
Basketball - Girls

Arnold, Hailey 
Barrow, Caroline 
Brindley, Lylli 
Byrd, Murphy 
Dykes, Katelyn 
Galloway, Keighley 
Holmes, Rachel 
Jeffrey, Madison 
Largent, Graclyn 
Logsdon, Zoe 
Murt, Ashby  
Somero, Jayli 
Turner, Anastacia 
Watson, Emma 
White, Lauren 
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Freshman
Football

Bedinger, Tayton 
Bonds, Nautica 
Boone, Elijah 
Bradley, Hunter 
Byerly, Samuel 
Chandler, Trinity 
Edwards, Dakota 
Etherton, Gavin 
Everett, Allen 
Evers, Jameson 
Gruber, Jackson 
Mayes, Zander 
McCune, Ian 
McWhirter, James 
Melone, Luke 
Miller, Blakely 
Mingis, Ian 
Mooney, Matthew 
Perez, Keiron 
Peyton, Eli 
Pinaire, Nathan  
Roland, Carter 
Salyer, Sammie 
Schlei, Alex 
Schofield, Ben 
Skinner, Dalton 
Smallwood, Colton 
Smith, Colton 
Staggs, Hunter 
Thompson, Kobe 
Tidwell, Nate 
Vesorio, Klark 
Vlach, Hunter 
Wallace, Dalton 

Freshman
Fast Pitch Softball

Collins, Avery 
Cruse, Lacey 
Duren, Abigayle 
Fox, Ariel 
Gholson, Kyleigh 
Grimes, Kiersten 
Hack, Karlie  
Herring, Natalie 
Jeffrey, Madison 
McGregor, Bri 
Morris, Caitlin 
Mosley, Kristina 
Murt, Ashby  
Scott, Hanna 
Smithson, Zoe 
Watson, Emma 
Watts, Bailey 

Freshman
Volleyball

Blackwell, Olivia  
Bowland, Bailey 
Carter, Olivia 
Carter, Sydney 
Chambers, McCall 
Harris, Jayda 
Houston, Zoe 
Hovekamp, Madelyn 
Mavigliano, Adele 
Smith, Kaleigh 
Taylor, Leigh Ann 
Thompson, Madelyn 
Thompson, McCall 
Wilson, Patti Jo


